A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Job description	i	Date & Time Completed	Done	pi
Date In: 27/8/8-13:43					
Ref No: NAJ 6 A2 180 7531 24	SAS e-filing				
Veli No Sty 60740	E-mail (within Shi				4.
D.O.A : 25/8/8 - 16:45	i-Motor Claim	Form			
OD TP ! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, T	9 4hrs)		
OD (11) tupoting only	i-Photo Upload	ed			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surv	ey Report			
17 illsuter.	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to C	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW	·: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	N 5862B	. INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () (over Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WC): N: 0-20%	; P: 21-79%. F: 30-	100%]	- 55
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()			2/100130-0000
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-	and the second				7
					-
() Walk-In Customer: Customers		dential & Strict	ly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail I	nsurer URGENTLY.	- Si			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); In	voice: YES () / NO	(); Tow	ing Co: ()
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 661	16)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by .
) / Courtesy Car ()	300000000000000000000000000000000000000		A. W. LA	-
	// Courtesy Car ()		***************************************	1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	[>\$3000] ()			8	
			3 1000 3 1000 1000		Contraction .
Injury:				The second second	
			i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	32-8	80-ko
					X0. 7 ₁ 0.
					80.20
				**************************************	() () () ()
					- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Date/Time Actions	1	nvoice Prepa	ation Checklist	Anit (S)	
Date/Time Actions	38		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Amit (S)	
Date/Time Actions	1 2	AR : Accident Rep DA : Damage Ass	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$	fá Bill 80)	
Date/Time Actions	11 2 3	AR : Accident Rep DA : Damege Ass TF : Towing Fee	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$	fabili	
Date/Time Actions	1) 2) 3) 4	AR : Accident Rep DA : Darnege Ass TF : Towing Fee FT : Follow-Throught: FT : Follow-Throught:	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$ sqh Survey ligh Survey (Resurvey)	fst Bill (80) (0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Date/Time Actions Allowyou Laumant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	1 2 3 3 4 5	AR : Accident Rep DA : Damage Ass TF : Towing Fee FT : Follow-Through FT : Follow-Through For claiming again	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$ sigh Survey eigh Survey (Resurvey) st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	fst Bill (80) (0/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Date/Time Actions Allowyou Laumant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	1 1 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 6 7 7	AR: Accident Rep DA: Darrage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Three FT: Follow-Three For claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + Sh	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$ sigh Survey eigh Survey (Resurvey) st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) MRT Survey	fst Bill (80) (0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5)	
Date/Time Actions Allowyou Allowyo	1 1 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 6 7 7	AR: Accident Rep DA: Darrage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Throu FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SI NTUC Additional	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$ sigh Survey eigh Survey (Resurvey) st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) MRT Survey	fst Bill (80) (0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75	
Date/Time Actions Ac	1 1 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 6 7 7	AR: Accident Rep DA: Darrage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thron FT: Follow-Thron For claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idae DA + SI NTUC Additional OD*	orting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$ \$4 igh Survey igh Survey (Resurvey) stINC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 MRT Survey Services	fst Bill (80) (0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75	
Date/Time Actions Ac	1 1 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 6 7 7	AR: Accident Rep DA: Darrage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thron For claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SI NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Cai *N6: Repair Co-or	orting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$ \$4 igh Survey igh Survey (Resurvey) stJNC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 MRT Survey Services:-	fst Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	
Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 1 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 6 7 7	AR: Accident Rep DA: Darrage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SI NTUC Additional OD* N5: Courtesy Cai N6: Repair Co-or N7: Fost Repair I	sorting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$ \$4 Igh Survey Igh Survey (Resurvey) StINC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) MRT Survey Services: / Tpt Allowanse dination Inspection	\$80) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5	
Date/Time Actions: Actions: All 1805/09 Laumant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Intact No: Intaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Inditors' Comments:-	1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 7 7 3 8 8	AR: Accident Rep DA: Darrage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thron FT: Follow-Thron For claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idac DA + SI NTUC Additional OD.* *NS: Courtesy Car *NS: Courtesy Car *NS: Repair Co-or *N7: Fost Repair I *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N-	orting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$ \$4 igh Survey igh Survey (Resurvey) stJNC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 MRT Survey Services:-	\$80) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	AHL(\$)
Date/Time Actions: Actions: Allowyog Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: Ontact No: Inmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 1 2 2 3 4 4 5 5 6 7 7 3 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9	AR: Accident Rep DA: Darrage Ass TF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Thron For claiming again TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SI NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Cai *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Fost Repair I *N8: DV / Collect	sorting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$ \$4 Igh Survey Igh Survey (Resurvey) StINC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 MRT Survey Services: / Tpt Allowance dination nspection Excess Coordination	\$80) 10/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	100

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

The other states of the state o	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/08/2018 13:43
Date Of Accident	25/08/2018 16:45
Exact Location Of Accident	COVE DR ROUNDABOUT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH6034D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TANG SOO HENG
NRIC No	S1481911H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91266119
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91266119
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	A45 AMG 4MATIC (R19 BI)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MOMVP000001512-01-000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TANG JIA HAO
NRIC No	S9408645J
Date Of Birth	11/03/1994
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/05/2013
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91266119
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-91266119
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 327 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3 Address

#09-1978 560327

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

CHILDREN If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - ROUNDABOUT

Weather Conditions CLEAR DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN5862B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode TANG JIA HAO

BODY

SLH6034D

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

GIARNIC SPEED FILITION VI

SKETCH PLAN	Ocean Bere	- Harrison Manager	
	A \ A		
		7	
			7
	25		
	8 -1	ane a	
	10		SLH 60340
			YN C2628
	12/11/11	1	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT		
) in the outer	1001 01 4	He rundabund,
Ar I was la	15) by the ex	the to Due	Pr, 1
Sullarly self as	1 impay form) with coar dept to	Mr. Wha I
got dow Is	n impact form	out into	ry vik.
		- Value - Lance	
			The state of the s
	2	The second secon	
			The second secon
CLARATION			
CLARATION /e declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.		\sim 1

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

StARMs Sketch/Hopform_vit

3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date: 2 5 8 11		(DD/MM/YY)	Time	: 41450	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Rounanburg	6t	Car pr	1	OUEN	Pr

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	SLH 6034	f D	
Vehicle make and model	Merales 1	445	
Type of vehicle	Saloon D	MPV Bus	Toni S
Vehicle category	Private d	Comm	ercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time		agrate:	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Third part c	No 🗆	if no, please select: Reporting only

Insurance information

Insurance company	Great American		
Policy number	mom vi2 000001	5/2-01-000	
Type of policy	Comprehensive -	Third party fire & theft	TP only

Insured / Policy holder

Name	Tang	So- HI	14				Male Ø	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	514819	ill il)					
Contact								
Address	327	Arg	m	leis	ALL	7	#09-197	8

Driver

Same as insured above (skip to D.O.B)

Name	Tany In Has Male Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	59408645)
Contact	91266114
Address	329 Arg moke ALLS HOGIATS
Email address	
Date of birth	11/3/194
Occupation	Indoor d Outdoor a
Driving date pass	17/5/2/3

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of	Yes No No If no, relationship of the driver and insured: Father d for
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	
Weather condition Road surface	Clear Raining Others:
No of passenger	Dry
Passenger 1	(modulité di dire
Name	Tang Sia Hao
Gender	Male 🗷 Female 🗆
Passenger 2	
Name	
Gender	Male Female
Passenger 3	<u> </u>
Name	
Gender	Male Female
Passenger 4	
Name	
Gender	Male Female
Passenger 5	
Name	
Sender	Male Female
Passenger 6	
Name	
Gender	Male Female
Other information	
Vas anybody injured?	Yes. 🗷 No 🗆
Vas other vehicle damaged?	Yes D No D
Details of police action	
eported to police?	Yes No If yes, please state which police station.
olice station name	yes, prease state which police station.

Police station name

Third party vehicle 1

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	YN 5862B	
Vehicle make model		

Third party vehicle 2

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 5

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		

Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Was injured conveyed to

hospital by ambulance?

Yes 🗆

No 🗆

Witness 1	
Name	
Witness 2	
Name	
Injured person 1	
Name	Tang Din Hau
Injuries sustained	1822
Which vehicle person in?	SLH 6034 D
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No.
Injured person 2 Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D
Injured person 3	
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No
Injured person 4	
Name	
njuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗆

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1481911H





Name

TANG SOO HENG

陈素兴

CHINESE
Date of birth Sex
07-08-1961 M

Country of birth
SINGAPORE

S1481911H

4435847



NRIC No. S1481911H



07-07-2009

Address

APT BLK 327 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3 #09-1978 SINGAPORE 560327





04-06-2009

APT BLK 327 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3 #09-1978 SINGAPORE 560327

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIE

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 17 May 2013 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9408645J



CHINESE Date of birth 11-03-1994

Country of birth SINGAPORE 894086453

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENC Licence Naurtice: S9408645J



TANG JIA HAO

Birth Date 11 Mar 1994 100 Date: 17 May 2013





GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

UEN: T1SFC0029B GST REG. NO.: M90370081T 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #15-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190 TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Trind Party Risks and Crives) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks; Hules, 1859 (Motoys)

Policy Details Cover Private Car (Comprehensive) MOMVP000001512-01-000 Certificate Number Chassis Number : WDD1760522J171444 Policyholder Name Tang Soo Heng 50% No Claim Discount Engine Number : 13398080002736 HUI HUA CREDIT PTE LTD Registration Number : SLH6034D NCD Entitlement 50% No Claim Discount Hire Purchase Period of Insurance : From 17/11/2017 (00:00) To 17/10/2018 (23:59) (Both Dates Inclusive)

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to Drive

- The Policyholde
- b) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor or so has been Vehicle permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any exactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

Limitations as to Use

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for Policyholder's business This Policy does not obver:

- Use for Hire and Reward
- b) Use for racing, pace making, reliability trial or speed testing
- Use for carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade of business 0)
- Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade
- * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987(Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

Excess (Section 1) SGD 700.00

Workshop

: Any Workshop

Excess (Section 2)

N/A

Off Peak Car

No

Windscreen Excess

SGD 100.00

NCD Protection

No

ADDITIONAL EXCESS Please refer overleaf

Driver Details

Main Driver

Tang Soo Heng

Named Driver 1

Tang Jia Hao

Named Driver 2

: NA

Named Driver 3

- NA

Name of Intermediary

LCH Lockton Pte. Ltd.

Date of Issue

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987

(Malaysia) Signed for and on behalf of

Great American Insurance Company

Authorised Signatory